
Attendee List
Consultant open House ‐ December 4th, 2019

Attended? Name Company Email
Yes Ram Kandarpa ITERIS rkandarpa@iteris.com

No Tracy Fjeseth SHARP AND COMPANY tracyf@sharpandco.com 

Yes Charise Geiling SHARP AND COMPANY chariseg@sharpandco.com

Yes Shelley Johnson SHARP AND COMPANY shelleyj@sharpandco.com

No David Bernard QUALITY COUNTS dbernard@qualitycounts.net 

Yes Dan Widner APPGEO dwidner@gmail.com

Yes David Roden AECOM David.Roden @aecom.com

Yes Jason Mumford AECOM

No Dalia Leven  AECOM

Yes Aichong Sun  AECOM

No Unwanna Dabney AECOM

Yes Ryan McCreedy T3 DESIGN CORPORATION rmccreedy@t3design.us

Yes Allan Wander PE, CCM MBP awander@mbppce.com

Yes Ryan Furgerson MBAKER INTERNATIONAL ryan.furgerson@mbakerintl.com

Yes Lorna Parkins MBAKER INTERNATIONAL

Yes Joel Ticatch KAPSCH Joel.Ticatch@kapsch.net

Yes Inamdar Imran KAPSCH Kapsch Attendee

Yes Michael Grant ICF INTERNATIONAL  Michael.Grant@icf.com

Yes Taylor Gestwick  ICF INTERNATIONAL  Taylor.Gestwick@icf.com



Attendee List
Consultant open House ‐ December 4th, 2019

Attended? Name Company Email
Yes Joseph Hood PRECISION SYSTEMS INC.  Joseph@dcpsi.com

No Meredith Coviello  PRECISION SYSTEMS INC.  Meredith@dcpsi.com

Yes Jianwei Wang PRECISION SYSTEMS INC.  Jianwei@dcpsi.com

No Richard Mudge
COMPASS TRANSPORTATION & 
TECHNOLOGY INC.

rrmudge@hotmail.com

Yes Nancy Murray LYON RESOURCE MANAGEMENT mvumba@yahoo.com

Yes Hari Aamidala E.L. ROBINSON ENGINEERING haamidala@elrobinson.com

Yes William Wentzien McCORMICK TAYLOR WTWentzien@mccormicktaylor.com

Yes Will Cockrell  EPR‐PC w.cockrell@epr‐pc.com

Yes Mike Harris KIMLEY ‐ HORN Mike.Harris@kimley‐horn.com

Yes Jiaxin Tong  KIMLEY ‐ HORN Jiaxin.Tong@kimley‐horn.com

Yes Steve Weller KIMLEY ‐ HORN Steve.Weller@kimley‐horn.com

Yes Tom Harrington CAMBRIDGE SYSTEMATICS  Tharrington@camsys.com

Yes Feng Liu CAMBRIDGE SYSTEMATICS  Feng Liu <FLiu@camsys.com>

Yes Brian Laverty  SABRA & ASSOCIATES Brian.Laverty@meadhunt.com

No Paul Silberman SABRA & ASSOCIATES Paul.Silberman@meadhunt.com

Yes Joyce Tsepas VHB METRO DC jtsepas@VHB.com

Yes Ramgiridhar Kilim,  PE, PTOE JACOBS Giri.Kilim@jacobs.com

Yes Matt McCracken TIMMONS GROUP matt.mccracken@timmons.com



Attendee List
Consultant open House ‐ December 4th, 2019

Attended? Name Company Email
Yes Andrew Cadmus HDR andrew.cadmus@hdrinc.com

Yes Amit Sidhaye R&B asidhaye@macro.com




